
1 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 1 66,000
1 11178586 Marilyne Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 2 64,200
2 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1015915 Nashville 1 68,000
2 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 2 67,800
2 10017309 Kathleen Lespinoy 1003507 RÃªve D or Lezstzous 3 65,600
2 11072005 Laura Soors 1001406 Miss Vanity 4 65,600
2 11003149 Amber Michiels 1022183 Bijoux 5 64,800
2 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena v. Liefkensrode 5 64,800
3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 1 66,400
3 11178586 Marilyne Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 2 65,800
3 11178586 Marilyne Creemers 1018500 Naomi 3 64,000
4 10438078 Nina Van Keilegom 1026152 So Special v/h Klaverhof 1 69,400
4 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 2 67,800
4 11003149 Amber Michiels 1022183 Bijoux 3 67,600
4 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1015915 Nashville 4 67,200
4 10017309 Kathleen Lespinoy 1003507 RÃªve D or Lezstzous 5 66,200
4 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena v. Liefkensrode 5 66,200
4 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 7 64,400
4 11043332 Elien Aerts 995164 Business DB Z 8 63,800
4 11072005 Laura Soors 1001406 Miss Vanity 9 63,200
4 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 10 61,400
4 11201797 Hanne Bombeke 1025026 India 11 59,300
4 10220097 Freya Bogaerts 1015257 Calistenes OPG
5 11125511 Romina Sanders 1023187 Fleedwood Mac 1 66,522
5 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 2 64,565
5 10996927 Silke Schepers 923661 Di Nero 3 63,848
6 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 1 68,571
6 11030259 Julie Geurts 1010352 Victorious 2 68,036
6 11030259 Julie Geurts 1006489 Umelia-V 3 66,429
7 10412185 Nele Vanleuffelen 1014357 Summer-Rose-O 1 73,036
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 2 72,500
7 10070684 Thais Nolmans 1020297 gallardo rouge 3 68,214
7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1012808 Karaat 4 66,250
7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1022266 Odette Van de Heikens 4 66,250
7 10013702 Charlotte Vertessen 1001585 Flo 6 64,643
7 10996927 Silke Schepers 923661 Di Nero 7 64,107
7 11125511 Romina Sanders 1023187 Fleedwood Mac 8 63,571
7 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 9 62,500
7 10212243 Sofie Gielen 974661 Kai-Song van het Veerpont 10 61,964
7 11166041 Sandra Vermeerbergen 1024639 oro 11 61,071
7 11169289 Jolien Van Genechten 933032 Fahrenheit 12 58,929
7 10441097 Marie-louise Schoonbrood 998406 Don Special Black Z OPG
9 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 1 68,485
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 2 68,182
9 11120017 Stephanie Van den Broek 1014888 Charming Lady 3 66,212
9 10412185 Nele Vanleuffelen 1014357 Summer-Rose-O 4 64,848
9 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 5 63,939
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9 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 6 60,758
9 10438760 Hanneke Jacobs 1004947 Lazaro 7 OPG

11 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 1 66,216
11 10965359 Annemik Vleugels 1026884 Quartz 2 64,054
11 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 3 62,838
11 10435844 Bruno Rooyakkers 990140 Remser 4 59,054
11 11026819 Inge Daniels 986525 Porthos 5 51,892
12 11027722 Rune Slenders 928012 Eliander van  t Oeleind 1 65,758
12 10469058 Hanne Reynbeek 964681 Elizana V.h. Trichelhof 2 61,212
13 10206815 Tom Lievens 1026886 Onira van de Schelfheide 1 69,800
13 11005654 Rasheda Peters 1022827 Scarletti 1 69,800
13 10400969 Kim Taelman 1021901 Portento V 3 69,400
13 10421117 Denise Visseren 1024297 Totti 4 64,600
13 11043332 Elien Aerts 1022839 Tamor van t Greesa SJ 5 57,300
14 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 1 81,200
14 10034508 Miet Walschot 1022194 Sultan van V&D stables 2 64,500


